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' 12 Rear Wheel X2
Instruction of TVIT225TB2 Wall fixed installation
13 glass shelf X1
1.Product Features N
TVJT225TB2 Product weight:16kg; TV size support:32-63”; Maximum load:40kg; 14 DVD shelf Xl
For VESA standard: 400x400mm 600x400mm 15 l.l .
2 Hardware [sist L A connection plat X1
Importaqt: We are not responsible fqr any personal injury or Product damage 16 Aluminum alloy cover plate X1
due to mishandling, incorrect mounting, incorrect assembly or incorrect use of
this product. ' 17 ‘@ Projector tra x1
Caution: This LCD/Plasma wall mount is intended for use with television that : i
does not exceed the maximum weight capacity designated. Using this mount with : X2
products heavier than the maximum weight indicated may result in instability 18 ) Long locking bar
causing possible injury. 19 Locking bar X2
Screw spare parts list 20 @ A shortlocking bar x2
, . . . 24l F s ) tube X2
No. | Description |Specifications Model| Qty.
22 The locking block
Panel 1 X
1 por IS X1 .
22 The locking block X1
2 O Arm X2
=5 A M12x80mm Cross round screw X2
— 2 Bar x1 '
B M8x75mm Cross round screw x4
C — n pedestal 1 X2
C QMW M8X16 carriage Bolts x4
: iffml)
Plastic cover 1 x1 D @ M8 Nut X8
6 E} Plastic cover 2
X2 E b (7} M6x12mm Cross round screw x10
ti 3
7 @ RStk X2 r M6x12mm flat machine screw X2
inner screw thread tube —3 ®16x50mm Hollow tuble X2
8 x1
9 EIIIID TV connection plate x1 H (e M5X12 Truss head Screw x4
10 L Base positioning sheet X2 l o M5 Nut x4
11 Front Wheel X2 J © ®6 washer x10




Fixed the pedestal to the inner
screw thread tube with the bolt(B),
washer(K)and screw nut (D)

with the bolt(A),washer(L)

Plastic shell covering the inner
screw thread tube 1.2.3

No. | Description |Specifications Model| Qty. | 2
K ®8 washer %8
L ®12 washer X2
M % M8x16mm Cross round screw x4
N e ) M6x20mm Cross round screw | X4
@ d6plastic spacer x4
(@ Washer x4
Q @4 Wrench x1
R & 12 Nut x4
S W M6x16mm Cross round screw x1 4
T @% M6x10mm Cross round screw x4

Instruction of installation operation
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Screw(H) and nut(l) hold the glass frame and DVD frame




1 Fixed the panel to the inner screw O ®
thread tube with the bolt(C).
washer(K)and screw nut(D), O

Hang the TV & arms on the mount
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Using Long bolt(MorN),washer(P)and
Spacer (O) to mount TV set to
the aluminum siding.
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